
 

 

 

Let’s write the rooms!  

Living room – Garage  

Kitchen – Bedroom 

Bathroom – Playroom - House 

1 ) This is my __________ 

2 ) This is my __________ 

3 ) This is my __________ 

4 ) This is my __________ 

5 ) This is my __________ 

6 ) This is my __________ 

7 ) This is my __________ 

1 

2 3 

4 5 

6 7 

Let’s write the objects!  

1 
2 3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

11 

1 ) This is my __________________

2 ) This is my __________________ 

3 ) This is my __________________ 

4 ) This is my __________________ 

5 ) This is my __________________ 

6 ) This is my __________________ 

7 ) This is my __________________

8 ) This is my __________________

9 ) This is my __________________ 

10 ) This is my _________________ 

11 ) This is my _________________ 

12 ) This is my _________________ 

 

Cup – chair – shampoo – soap – sofa 

bed - book – kettle – table 

 computer game - car - toothbrush 

b
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1 ) The soap is _________ the table.   7) Computer game is ________ table. 

 

 

 

 

 

2) The cup is __________ the chair.    8) The book is _______ the bedroom. 

 

 

 

 

 

3) Shampoo is ____________ chair.   9) The toothbrush is ______ the bed. 

 

 

 

 

 

4) The car is _________ the garage.    10) The kettle is ________ the chair. 

 

 

 

 

 

5) Toothbrush is ___________ sofa.  11) The sofa is ____ the living room. 

 

 

 

 

 

6) The bed is _______ the bedroom.    12) The toothbrush is _____ the cup. 

 

Let’s write “in”, “on”, “under”. 


